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FIBER TYPE SM-9/125 ITU-T G657 A

CABLE DIAMETER 900µm

EXTERNAL JACKET LSZH

TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS 0,15 dB

TYPICAL RETURN LOSS PC: >50dB - APC: >65dB

MINIMUM BENDING RADIUS 15 mm x Ø att. ≤0,03 dB

TRACTION RESISTANCE 5 N att. ≤0,01db/km

WORKING TEMPERATURE -25°C/+70°C

PIGTAIL
LC

PT-1-LCA-SM-C-09-L-WH-200 / Pigtail LC/APC G657-A1, guaina 900um - Bianca 2 MT LSZH easystrip 
PT-1-LCP-SM-C-09-L-WH-200 / Pigtail LC/PC G657-A1, guaina 900um - Bianca 2 MT LSZH easystrip

PRODUCT CODE

TECHNICAL FEATURES

The Pigtail is a 900 μm diameter fiber optic cable, connectorized on only one of the 
two ends. Depending on the needs, the Pigtail can be provided in different colors, 
different cable lengths and different types of connectors.
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